Distance: 193 yards
Place Armband Call
1 24003 Sky

24006 Cash
Distance: 193 yards
Place Armband Call

10 22004 Abby
29 22017 Kyla
3¢ 22033 Luna
4 22024 Link

22023 Scout

22028 Zoom

22005 Skor

22008 Sophi

22009 Cheet

22012 Niko

22021 Logan

22031 Jack

22034 Jude

22035 Slyde

22014 Cassi
Distance: 193 yards
Place Armband Call

10 20001 Trill
2 20006 Vixen
3 20010 Roxie

20005 Ziva

Distance: 188 yards

Place Armband Call

16002  TipTo

SCT:
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SCT:
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e
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r
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SCT:

Name

es

Saturday, April 14,2018
Masters Jumpers

24 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

22 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

47 seconds Masters
Handler Time TFlts
M. Antal 31.76
S. Connell Absent
47 seconds Masters
Handler Time TFlts
J. Davis 34.14
N. Tetrick 37.60
M. Mann 38.21
S. Murphy 39.88
S. Zajkowski 45.50
K. Kikuyama 36.84
K. Robertson 36.70
M. Stoner 25.88
R. Ball 35.64
L. Darcy No Time
D. Highstreet 36.97
S. Goldfarb 46.05
D. Fairchild 37.80
S. Lovelis 34.39
R. Terry Absent
47 seconds Masters
Handler Time TFlts
K. Parkinson 36.48
M. Howze 34.82
C. Sawyer 40.99
S. Zajkowski 31.97
48 seconds Masters
Handler Time TFlts
H. Newman No Time
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Score

5.00

Score

.00
.00
.00
.00

0O O O

10.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score
0.00
5.00

5.00
Elim

Score

Elim



16003 Peavey
16008 Mikey
16009 Gnome

Distance: 188 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

19 14003 Bullet
2 14004 Dylan
14002 Kenzie

C. Freeman
C. Freeman
L. Sullivan

48 seconds

Handle

D. Ogg

T. Duncan
L. White

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

oo

r

9.

2

Q.

No Time
43.73
52.79

Masters 14 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
TFlts

Time

34.54
52.08
No Time

4.79

4.08

o

R

(e

o

S
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F

O

o

Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

0.00
4.08
Elim



Distance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
109 P20009 Ricky
20Q P20016 Shadow
30 P20020 Billy
4 0 P20014 Rocket
P20012 Grifter
P20006 OQuinn
P20001 Lark
P20008 Kyna
P20017 Kyper
Distance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
10 P16005 Erin
2 Q@ P16006 Quinn
3 @ P16013 Sunday
4 Q P16014 Cadence
Q P16012 Lark
P16008 Jet
P16009 Chaska
P16011 Einstein
Distance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
19 P14001 Fawkes
2Q P14008 Charlie
30 P14007 Lily
4 P14004 Rubi
P14006 Chloe
Distance: 188 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
10 P12001 Honey

50 seconds

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Performance II1/Veterans Jumpers

Handler Time TFlts
N. Bieber 35.50

B. Antal 36.37

H. Newman 36.75

N. Graczyk 37.76

G. Tatsuno 28.95

C. McKeon 50.67 0.67
T. Duralski No Time

C. Gaiser No Time

B. Triol No Time

50 seconds Performance III 16 inch
Handler Time TFlts
J. Aitken 32.67
D. Fairchild 33.55
J. Noh 34.42
E. Maurer 36.45
W. Waters 42.00
J. Craig 33.45
L. Garrow 39.06
P. Price 37.08
50 seconds Performance III 14 inch
Handler Time TFlts
K. Parkinson 34.73
T. Lovelis 35.27
M. Carroll 42.72
D. Highstreet 33.54
S. Connell Absent
51 seconds Performance III 12 inch
Handler Time TFlts
L. White 38.83

Performance III 20 inch Judge:

R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Judge:
R S
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Judge:
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Courtney
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
Courtney
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Courtney
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Courtney
F E
0 0

Keys
Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.67
Elim
Elim
Elim

Keys
Score

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

O O O O O

5.00
15.00

Keys
Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00

Keys
Score

0.00



2 Q P12002 Spanky B. Muskin 45.06 0 0 0 0 0.00
P12005 Nano C. Gaiser No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Distance: 187 yards SCT: 54 seconds Performance III 8 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
1 P08005 Rocky R. Ly 63.88 9.88 1 0 0 0 14.88
P08001 Poppy L. White No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
P08002 Cooper J. Noh 40.56 1 0 0 1 Elim
P08004 River C. Newman No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
P0O8007 Trudy J. Bogdan 52.49 0 0 0 1 Elim
P0B003 Breeze B. McElhiney Absent
Total Number of Dogs Showing: 29
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 48.3%
Distance: 193 yards SCT: 53 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
V12003 Walter R. Canfield Absent
Distance: 187 yards SCT: 57 seconds Veterans 4 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
1Q V04001 Porsche D. Ogg 41.08 0 0 0 0 0.00

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Opening:

22021
22033
22009
22002
22034
22017
22031
22028
22035
22004
22036
22020
22024
22023

S W N
VO nLnon

48 seconds
Place Armband Call Name

Logan
Luna
Cheetah
Gina
Jude
Kyla
Jack
Zoom
Slyder
Abby
Tux
Fizz
Link
Scout

Opening: 48 seconds

1s 20006
29 20001
30 20007
4 20010
20005
Opening:
Place
1s 24003
2 24002
24006

Vixen
Trillian
Safir
Roxie
Ziva

48 seconds
Armband Call Name

Sky
Pekén
Cash

Opening: 50 seconds

Place

1 16002

TipToes

Masters

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Masters Snooker

22 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Time

Handler

Masters
Place Armband Call Name

nLOoOngnxRnugt o

Highstreet

. Mann

Ball
Spector
Fairchild

. Tetrick

Goldfarb
Kikuyama
Lovelis
Davis
Rogers
Scannell
Murphy
Zajkowski

34

No
No

32.

No
No
No
No
No

.35
45.
45.
46.
34.
40.

36
90
70
02
31
Time
Time
56
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC1 RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+6

20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Time

Handler

Masters

n o1 xRX

Howze
Parkinson
Dogan
Sawyer
Zajkowski

24 inch

Handler

M.
L.
S.

Masters
Armband Call Name

Antal
Bickel
Connell

16 inch

Handler

H.

Newman

39.
33.
36.
54.
32.

16
12
05
49
11

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7

RC1 RC2

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge: Courtney Keys
Time

43,
61.

41
28

Absent

RC1

1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7

Judge: Courtney Keys
Time

44.

22

RC1

1+7

RC2

1+4

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

RC3
1+7
1+4
1+7

1+6
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7

RC3

1+4

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

27
27
27
20
14

Xe]

O O O O ONOLW

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
27
27
27

9
2

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

27

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

Score

51
51
44
41
38
33
32
23
15
15

Elim

Score

51
45
44
32
26

Score

43
33

Score

23



2 16001 Flash C. Newman No Time 1+4 1+4 140 0 i1

Opening: 50 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score

18 14003 Bullet D. Ogg 33.20 144 1+4 144 27 42

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 41.7%



Opening: 49 seconds

Place Armband Call Name

o w R

VOO OOon

P16002
P16008
P16005
P16013
P16011
P16014

Benny
Jet

Erin
Sunday
Einstein
Cadence

Opening: 49 seconds

Place

1
2

S
Q

Armband Call Name

P14001
P14007
P14006

Fawkes
Lily
Chloe

Opening: 49 seconds

Place

o W iNhe
0O nn

Armband Call Name

P20001
p20020
P20008
P20014
P20016
P20017
P20009
P20015

Lark
Billy
Kyna
Rocket
Shadow
Kyper
Ricky
Mozzie

Opening: 53 seconds

Place

o WwihRe

00O 0

Armband Call Name

P08002
P08004
P08003
P08007

Cooper
River
Breeze
Trudy

Saturday, April 14,2018
Performance III Snooker

Performance III

mwowagqgQwm

Handler

Zajkowski

. Craig
. Aitken

Noh
Price
Maurer

Performance III

K.
M.
S.

Performance III 20 inch Judge:
Handler

RZomwZOQx 3

Handler

Parkinson
Carroll
Connell

Duralski

. Newman
. Gaiser

Graczyk
Antal

. Triol
. Bieber
. Stoner

Performance III

g w oy

Handler

Noh
Newman
McElhiney
Bogdan

16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Time

34.
35.
36.
37.
39.
32.

14 inch Judge:

60
40
89
50
57
33

Time

35.
39.

14
97

Absent

Time

46.
38.
50.
39.
.29
17.
16.

34

No

8 inch Judge:

04
85
92
56

30
22
Time

Time

36.
35.
45.
48.

22
68
17
63

RC1 RCZ RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+7 1+7 147 27
1+7 147 1+7 27
1+7 1+7 1+7 27
1+6 1+7 147 27
1+7 1+7 147 20
1+6 1+4 1+4 20

Courtney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+7 1+7 1+4 27
1+6 147 143 27

Courtney Keys
RC1 RCZ2 RC3 RC4 RCS5 RC6 Cls

1+7 1+7 147 27
1+7 1+4 1+4 27
1+6 1+7 1+7 20
1+4 1+7 1+4 20
1+7 1+7 140 2
1+7 1+7 0
1+7 1+0 0

0

Courtney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+6 1+7 1+7 27
1+4 1+4 1+4 27
1+4 1+4 1+4 27
1+4 1+4 1+4 20

Score

51
51
51
50
44
37

Score

48
46

Score

51
45
43
38
19
le

Elim

Score

50
42
42
35



Opening: 51 seconds

Performance III 12

Place Armband Call Name Handler
1s P12001 Honey L. White
2 P12002 Spanky B. Muskin

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

72.7%

inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Time

35.18
38.08

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+4 1+4 1+4 27
1+7 1+7 147 0

Score

42
24



Saturday, April 14, 2018

Veterans Snooker

Opening: 51 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Place Armband Call Name Handler
V12002 Sierra N. Graczyk
Opening: 55 seconds Veterans 4 inch
Place Armband Call Name Handler
1Q V04001 Porsche D. Ogg

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Judge: Courtney Keys

Time

Absent

RC1 RC2

Judge: Courtney Keys

Time

33.44

RC1 RC2

1+4 1+4

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+4

27

Score

Score

42



Distance: 180 yards SCT:

Saturday, April 14, 2018
Masters Pairs

57 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time

4 22023 Scout S. Zajkowski 49.34
24003 Sky M. Antal
22014 Cassie R. Terry 40.17
22034 Jude D. Fairchild

3 (;< 22012 Niko L. Darcy 40.36

\ 22021 Logan D. Highstreet

2 20001 Trillian K. Parkinson 44 .27
22001 Cadence E. Maurer

1 <zl\20006 Vixen M. Howze 39.16
22024 Link S. Murphy
20005 Ziva S. Zajkowski No Time
22031 Jack S. Goldfarb
20010 Roxie C. Sawyer 64.87
22008 Sophie M. Stoner
16001 Flash C. Newman 45.25
20001 *+% Trillian and K. Parkinson ***

Distance: 175 yards SCT: 60 seconds

Masters Mini

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time
10001 Tirade H. Bourne No Time
14003 Bullet D. 0Ogg

Masters Open Judge:

Judge:

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 44.4%

Courtney Keys

R

Courtney Keys

R

S

S

F

F

Score

54.34

60.17

45.36

44.27

44.16

Elim

79.87

60.25

Score

Elim



Distance: 180 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

2 P20008
C;Z P20016
P20001
P20012

1 @ P16005
P20017

4 (;L P14001
P20009

3 P16002
(31 P20020

P16008
P20014

P14007
6;2 P16013

Distance: 175 yards SCT:

Kyna
Shadow

Lark
Grifter

Erin
Kyper

Fawkes
Ricky

Benny
Billy

Jet
Rocket

Lily
Sunday

Place Armband Call Name

2 P08004
Cg? P12002

1 P08001
(;2 P08002

River
Spanky

Poppy
Cooper

Saturday, April 14, 2018
Performance III Pairs

60 seconds

Handler

C. Gaiser
B. Antal

T. Duralski
G. Tatsuno

. Aitken
B. Triol

<

K. Parkinson
N. Bieber

S. Zajkowski
H. Newman

J. Craig
N. Graczyk

M. Carroll
J. Noh

63 seconds

Handler

C. Newman
B. Muskin

L. White
J. Noh

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 14

Percent Qualified: 77.8%

Performance III Open

Time

44.32

Time

.46

.69

.89

.79

.84

Performance III Mini
Time

57.05

43.94

Courtney Keys

Courtney Keys

Score

44 .32

Elim

42.46

47.69

46.89

Elim

47.84

Score

62.05

43.94



Distance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1¢Q 24003 Sky

24006 Cash
Distance: 189 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

19Q 22021 Logan
2 Q 22004 Abby
30 22028 Zoom
4 Q 22034 Jude
Q 22024 Link
22017 Kyla
22033 Luna
22031 Jack
22022 Coal
22005 Skor
22008 Sophie
22012 Niko
22014 Cassie
22035 Slyder
22036 Tux
Distance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 20006 Vixen
2 20001 Trillian
3 20010 Roxie
Distance: 184 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1Q 16003 Peavey
16009 Gnome

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Masters Standard
60 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handler Time TFlts
M. Antal 40.32
S. Connell Absent
60 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handler Time TFlts
D. Highstreet 39.62
J. Davis 40.74
K. Kikuyama 43.77
D. Fairchild 46.61
S. Murphy 47.42
N. Tetrick 52.01
M. Mann 54.10
S. Goldfarb 55.15
W. Krehbiel 48.29
K. Robertson 50.15
M. Stoner No Time
L. Darcy No Time
R. Terry 47.69
S. Lovelis 45.06
S. Rogers 49.11
60 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handler Time TFlts
M. Howze 48.68
K. Parkinson 61.00 1.00
C. Sawyer 61.30 1.30
62 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handler Time TFlts
C. Freeman 49.64
L. Sullivan No Time

Courtney Keys
R S F

Courtney Keys
R S F

OO O OONDNEFEFE OOOOOOO
HF OO 00O O0OOkrR P OOOOOo
O OO OO OO0 OO OO OO0 o

Courtney Keys
R S F

1 0 0
1 1 0
1 1 0

Courtney Keys
R S F

=

P B R PP OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0CO0OO0o

o

Score

0.00

Score

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

o O O OO

5.00
5.00
10.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

5.00
11.00
11.30

Score

0.00
Elim



Distance: 184 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler
14002 Kenzie L. White
14003 Bullet D. Ogg

Distance: 183 yards SCT: 64 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler

10001 Tirade H. Bourne

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Masters 14 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Time TFlts R S F
No Time 0 0 0
No Time 0 0 0

Masters 10 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Time TFlts R S F

Absent

Score

Elim
Elim

Score



Distance: 189 yards
Place Armband Call Name

10 P20016 Shadow
2 Q P20017 Kyper
390 P20009 Ricky
4 Q P20014 Rocket
Q P20020 Billy
P20012 Grifter
Distance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P16006 Quinn
2 Q P16008 Jet
3Q P16013 Sunday
4 Q P16014 Cadence
Q P16012 Lark
P16005 Erin
P16009 Chaska
P16011 Einstein
Distance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P14004 Rubi
2 P14008 Charlie
P14001 Fawkes
P14007 Lily
P14006 Chloe
Distance: 183 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

10 P08007 Trudy

P08002 Cooper

SCT:

63 seconds

Saturday, April 14, 2018
Performance III Standard

Handler

Qo Z2Z2ww

63 seconds

Antal

. Triol

Bieber

. Graczyk
. Newman
. Tatsuno

Handler

D
J
J
E
W.
J
L
P.

63 seconds

Fairchild

. Craig
. Noh
. Maurer

Waters

. Aitken
. Garrow

Price

Handler

W 2RO

67 seconds

Highstreet

. Lovelis

Parkinson

. Carroll
. Connell

Handler

J.
J.

Bogdan
Noh

Time

44.
46.
48.
48
54
38

35
47
32

.33
.97
.34

Performance III

Time

44.
47.
48
50
54.
47
66.
No

43
03

.26
.22

63

.84

32
Time

Performance III

Time

46.
64.
No
No

24
28
Time
Time

Absent

Performance III

Time

66.
No

38
Time

Performance IIXI 20 inch Judge:

TFlts R S

O OO O O o
- O O O O O

16 inch Judge:
TFlts R S
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 1

3.32 1 1
0 0

14 inch Judge:
TFlts R S
1 0

1.28 0 1
0 0

0 0

TFlts R S
0 0
0 0

8 inch Judge:

Courtney
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Courtney
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
Courtney
F E
0 0]
0 0
0 1
0 1
Courtney
F E
0 0
0 1

Keys
Score

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

O OO OO

Keys
Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
13.32
Elim

Keys
Score

5.00
6.28
Elim
Elim

Keys
Score

0.00
Elim



Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20

" Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 55.0%



Opening: 30 seconds
Place

1l
2

Opening: 30 seconds

Q

Gamble:

Armband Call Name

24003
24001
24006

Sky
Riley
Cash

Gamble:

Place Armband Call Name

e Wwh e
101000

Opening: 30 seconds
Place

B WwhNe=

Q
Q

22014
22024
22021
22036
22028
22020
22001
22031
22009
22023
22035
22005
22004
22007
22033
22017
22018
22016
22034

Cassie
Link
Logan
Tux
Zoom
Fizz
Cadence
Jack
Cheetah
Scout
Slyder
Skor
Abby
Xeo
Luna
Kyla
Elektra
Pixie
Jude

Gamble:

Armband Call Name

20001
20007
20006
20010

Trillian
Safir
Vixen
Roxie

Saturday, April 14, 2018
Masters Gamblers

17 seconds

Handler

M.
B.
S.

Antal
Patten
Connell

17 seconds

Handler

DOQUZo0gRnNnnwWwnHmOXRNUONX

Terry

. Murphy

Highstreet
Rogers
Kikuyama
Scannell

. Maurer

Goldfarb
Ball
Zajkowski

. Lovelis

Robertson
Davis
Tatsuno
Mann
Tetrick
Grubel

. Carlson

Fairchild

17 seconds

Handler

Parkinson

K
T. Dogan
M.
C

Howze
Sawyer

Masters
Time

42
46

.65
.56

Absent

Masters
Time

43
42
44

41.

47
41
39
45
No
No

38.
49.
39.
50.

38
44
No

.51
.90
.95
33
.65
.39
.70
.19
Time
Time
57
52
65
34
.72
.20
Time

Absent
Absent

Masters
Time

42
40
No
49

.27

.71
Time

.66

24 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

7Pt 5Pt
2 2
2 2

3Pt

22 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

R NN NONMNNNDMNNDNNNONDNODNNDNDNDE DD

DD NN NDNDNBNWNSS S WNS NN

WWWwwwweE & WuNhws Wb &

1Pt Gamble
5 20
4

Courtney Keys

1Pt Gamble
6 20
5 20
7 20
5 20
4

1

3

3

3

5

3

6

5

5

4

4

6

20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

7Pt

N NN - -

5Pt

NN N

3Pt

WS W

1Pt Gamble

20
20

w w o s

Score

61
37

Score

62
61
60
58
45
44
43
42
41
41
40
39
38
38
37
37
32

Score

53
46
39
36



18 seconds
Handler

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name

1 16003 Peavey C. Freeman
2 16008 Mikey C. Freeman
3 16009 Gnome L. Sullivan

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler
10 14003 Bullet D. Ogg
2 14002 Kenzie L. White

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name

19 seconds
Handler

10001 Tirade H. Bourne

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

N OO

8.6%

Masters
Time

42.28
45.32
50.56

Masters
Time

45.39
40.04

Masters
Time

Absent

16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

14

10

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble

[\
N
N
=3

inch Judge: Courtney Keys
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
2 4 2 4 20

inch Judge: Courtney Keys
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble

Score
38

34
28

Score

64
30

Score



Saturday, April 14, 2018
Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds Performance III 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 7pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
10 P20016 Shadow B. Antal 47.19 2 2 4 4 20 60
2 P20014 Rocket N. Graczyk 37.22 2 2 4 5 41
3 P20001 Lark T. Duralski 51.59 2 2 4 3 39
4 P20017 Kyper B. Triol 47.31 2 2 3 5 38
P20009 Ricky N. Bieber No Time 2 2 4 2 38
P20008 Kyna C. Gaiser 47.61 2 2 3 4 37
P20006 Quinn C. McKeon 48.44 2 1 3 4 32
P20020 Billy H. Newman Absent
Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds Performance III 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
10 P16005 Erin J. Aitken 42.75 2 3 4 3 20 64
2 P16013 Sunday J. Noh 40.57 2 2 4 5 41
3 P16002 Benny S. Zajkowski No Time 2 2 4 5 41
4 P16008 Jet J. Craig 37.95 2 2 3 4 37
P16012 Lark W. Waters 39.46 2 2 3 3 36
P16011 Einstein P. Price 45.60 1 2 2 6 29
Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds Performance III 14 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 P14001 Fawkes K. Parkinson 37.71 2 2 5 3 42
2 P14008 Charlie T. Lovelis 41.98 2 2 4 6 42
3 P14007 Lily M. Carroll 48.96 2 2 1 4 31
P14006 Chloe S. Connell Absent
Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 19 seconds Performance III 12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 7pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 P12005 Nano C. Gaiser 42.98 1 2 2 3 26



Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 20 seconds Performance III 8 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 P08002 Cooper J. Noh 48.97 2 2 4 5 a1
2 P08001 Poppy L. White 40.01 2 2 3 5 38
3 P08003 Breeze B. McElhiney No Time 2 2 4 1 37
4 PO8007 Trudy J. Bogdan 48.94 2 2 2 4 34

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OWCNOCONDN



Saturday, April 14, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble: 20 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler
V12002 Sierra N. Graczyk

22 seconds
Handler

Opening: 30 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name

1 V04001 Porsche D. Ogg

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

COOCO

Veterans
Time

Absent

Veterans
Time

45.29

12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble

4 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble

Score

Score

27



